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8905 Fairview Road 
Suite 300 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
 
Phone: 301.576.9000 
Fax: 301.576.9008 
www.SEEConline.org 

 

To:   SEEC Staff, Families, Caregivers, and Board 

From:   Karen Lee, Executive Director 

Date:  June 21, 2017 

Subject:  SEEC Operating Calendar FY2018              
 

     
Independence Eve Monday July 3, 2017 3 pm close 

Independence Holiday Tuesday July 4, 2017 Closed - holiday 

Labor Day weekend Friday September 1, 2017 3 pm close 

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2017 Closed - holiday 

Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2017 CEN program services - Closed 

Thanksgiving Eve Wednesday November 22, 2017 3 pm close 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2017 Closed - holiday 

Thanksgiving Friday Friday November 24, 2017 Closed 

Christmas weekend Friday December 22, 2017 3 pm close 

Christmas Monday December 25, 2017 Closed - holiday 

New Year’s weekend Friday December 29, 2017 3 pm close 

New Year’s Day Monday January 1, 2018 Closed - holiday 

M.L. King Day weekend Friday January 12, 2018 3 pm close 

M.L. King Day Monday January 15, 2018 Closed - holiday  

President’s Day weekend Friday February 16, 2018 3 pm close 

President’s Day Monday February 19, 2018 Closed - holiday 

Good Friday Friday March 30, 2018 3 pm close 

Memorial weekend Friday May 25, 2018 3 pm close 

Memorial Day Monday May 28, 2018 Closed - holiday 

 

 


